Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the
Company : United Credit Ltd.
Quarter Ended
Scrip Code : | 531091 : 30.09.2007
Cate | Category of Number | Total Number of Total shareholding as a
gory | Shareholder of number shares held in percentage of total number of
code Shareho | of shares | dematerialized shares
Iders form As a percentage As a
of(A+B)" percentage
of (A+B+C)
(A) | Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group®
1 Indian
(a) | Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family 22 | 2013467 93670 31.54 31.54
(b) | Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0.00 0.00
(c) | Bodies Corporate 3| 1820221 28.52 28.52
(d) | Financial
Institutions/
Banks 0.00 0.00
(e) | Any
Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00
(e-i) 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 25| 3833688 93670 60.06 60.06




Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

Bodies Corporate

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

Any
Others(Specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub Total(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+A)2)

25

3833688

93670

60.06

60.06

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

55000

0.86

0.86

(b)

Financial
Institutions ’
Banks

1485

250

0.02

0.02

(©

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

28137

0.44

0.44

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

(e

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

()

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

€3]

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

(h-i)

0.00

0.00

(h-i1)

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

13

84622

250

1.32

1.32




B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

220

373120

135295

5.85

5.85

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

25568

1750268

462339

27.42

2742

II

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

181066

149607

2.84

2.84

(©

Any Other
(specify)

(c-)

NRI

216

72061

18052

1.13

1.13

(c-i1)

OCB

27

895

0.01

0.01

(c-iii)

Foreign Nationals

2287

46956

0.74

0.74

(c-1v)

Clearing Member

58

40233

40233

0.63

0.63

Sub-Total (B)(2)

28385

2464599

805526

38.62

38.62

(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
B)=
B)()+(B)(2)

28398

2549221

805776

39.94

39.94

TOTAL (A)+(B)

28423

6382909

899446

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

0.00

GRAND
TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

28423

6382909

899446

100.00

100.00




Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to

(ID(b) | the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”
Sr. | Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a percentage of total
No. shares number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 RAVI PODDAR (HUF) 296548 4.65
2 | RAVIPODDAR 819401 12.84
3 NEERU PODDAR 604648 9.47
4 | POOJA PODDAR 1580 0.03
5 | RUCHIRA PODDAR 200 0.00
6 | NEELA DEVI PODDAR 1500 0.02
7 MRIDULA MANSINGKA 54740 0.86
8 VARUN MANSINGKA 7500 0.12
9 | RAVI AUTO LIMITED 21830 0.34
10 | AK DABRIWALA 58153 0.91
1T | SOBHA DABRIWALA 66017 1.04
12 | SUNANDA DABRIWALA 15460 0.24
13 | BELA DEVI 29641 0.46
14 | RAJ KUMAR DABRIWALA 29229 0.46

15 | DABRIWALA BANIJYA UDYOG
LTD 500517 7.84
16 | ANURAG PROPERTIES PVT LTD 1297874 20.33
17 | NK SARAWGI 6320 0.10
18 | SIDDHARTHA SARAWGI 4440 0.07
19 | INDU SARAWGI 1040 0.02
20 | SUJATA SARAWGI 7950 0.12
21 | MOTI DEVI SARAWGI 9100 0.14
TOTAL 3833688 60.06




Statement showing Shareholding of persons

(I)(c) | belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total
number of shares
Sr. | Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage of total
No. shares number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 P C CHANDA & CO. PVT.LTD 121819 1.91
TOTAL 121819 1.91
(I)(d) | Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. | Name of the shareholder Number of | Locked-in shares as a percentage of
No. locked-in total number of shares {i.e., Grand
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 N.A. 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00
Statement showing details of Depository Receipts
(II)(a) | (DRs)
Sr. | Type of Number of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. | outstanding DR | outstanding shares a percentage of total number of
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying | shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
DRs above}
1 N.A. 0.00
TOTAL 0 0 0.00
(ID(b) | Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. | Name of the Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
DR Holder outstanding shares a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs, underlying | shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding | indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
etc.) DRs above}
1 N.A. 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00




