		Sta	Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern			
	Name of the Company :	United Credit Ltd.				
	Scrip Code :	531091		Quarter Ended	30.09.2007	
Cate gory code	Category of Shareholder		Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding percentage of total shares	
				form	As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²					
1	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	22	2013467	93670	31.54	31.54
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	3	1820221		28.52	28.52
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1020221		0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)				0.00	0.00
(e-i)					0.00	0.00
(e-ii)					0.00	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	25	3833688	93670	60.06	60.06

2	Foreign					
a	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/					
	Foreign Individuals)				0.00	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate				0.00	0.00
c	Institutions				0.00	0.00
d	Any				0.00	0.00
	Others(Specify)				0.00	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	25	2922499	02670	60.06	60.06
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	25	3833688	93670	60.06	60.06
(B)	Public shareholding					
1	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	55000		0.86	0.86
(b)	Financial Institutions [/] Banks	8	1485	250	0.02	0.02
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	28137		0.44	0.44
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	1	20137		0.00	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies				0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors				0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors				0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00
(h-i)					0.00	0.00
(h-ii)					0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		84622	250	1.32	1.32

B 2	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	220	373120	135295	5.85	5.85
(b)	Individuals					
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	25568	1750268	462339	27.42	27.42
	excess of Rs. 1	_				
	lakh.	9	181066	149607	2.84	2.84
(c)	Any Other (specify)					
(c-i)	NRI	216	72061	18052	1.13	1.13
(c-ii)	OCB	27	895		0.01	0.01
(c-iii)	Foreign Nationals	2287	46956		0.74	0.74
(c-iv)	Clearing Member	58	40233	40233	0.63	0.63
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	28385	2464599	805526	38.62	38.62
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	28398	2549221	805776	39.94	39.94
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	28423	6382909	899446	100.00	100.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued					0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	28423	6382909	899446	100.00	100.00

	Statement showing Shareholding of per	rsons belonging to				
(I)(b)	the category					
	"Promoter and Promoter Group"					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}			
1	RAVI PODDAR (HUF)	296548	4.65			
2	RAVI PODDAR	819401	12.84			
3	NEERU PODDAR	604648	9.47			
4	POOJA PODDAR	1580	0.03			
5	RUCHIRA PODDAR	200	0.00			
6	NEELA DEVI PODDAR	1500	0.02			
7	MRIDULA MANSINGKA	54740	0.86			
8	VARUN MANSINGKA	7500	0.12			
9	RAVI AUTO LIMITED	21830	0.34			
10	A K DABRIWALA	58153	0.91			
11	SOBHA DABRIWALA	66017	1.04			
12	SUNANDA DABRIWALA	15460	0.24			
13	BELA DEVI	29641	0.46			
14	RAJ KUMAR DABRIWALA	29229	0.46			
15	DABRIWALA BANIJYA UDYOG LTD	500517	7.84			
16	ANURAG PROPERTIES PVT LTD	1297874	20.33			
17	N K SARAWGI	6320	0.10			
18	SIDDHARTHA SARAWGI	4440	0.07			
19	INDU SARAWGI	1040	0.02			
20	SUJATA SARAWGI	7950	0.12			
21	MOTI DEVI SARAWGI	9100	0.14			
	TOTAL	3833688	60.06			

	Statement showing					
(I)(c)	belonging to the cat					
	"Public" and holding	ng more than 1% o	of the total			
	number of shares					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareh	older	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1	P C CHANDA & CO. F		121819	1.91		
		TOTAL	121819	1.91		
(I)(d)	Statement showing	details of locked-i	n shares			
(/ ()						
Sr. No.	Name of the shareh	older	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1	N.A.			0.00		
TOTA	L		0	0.00		
(II)(a)	(a) Statement showing details of Deposit (DRs)		tory Receipts			
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1	N.A.			0.00		
TOTA	L	0	0	0.00		
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Dep			ository Receip	ots (DRs), where underlying		
shares are in excess of 1% of the to			otal number of	shares_		
Sr. No	o. Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1	N.A.			0.00		
TOTA	L		0	0.00		